
First Name Last Name Email Address Course Id Section Course Long Name Location Date

Becky Klaver becky.marinelli@sckans.edu ACCT305 PA Corporate Finance Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Cindy Lynch cindy.lynch@sckans.edu ACCT325 PB Managerial Accounting Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Sarah Mathews sarah.mathews@sckans.edu ACCT325 PA Managerial Accounting Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Lee Ann Ferguson leeann.ferguson@sckans.edu ACCT381 PA Intermediate Accounting 2 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Brian Ward managementbuilder@yahoo.com BQM 301 PC Business Quality Management Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Robin Hancock robin.hancock@sckans.edu BQM 301 PB Business Quality Management Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Robert Shaver robert.shaver@sckans.edu BSAD340 PA Legal Environment of Business Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Brian Perryman brian.perryman@sckans.edu BSAD430 PA Financial Management Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Barbara Light barbie.light@sckans.edu CAPS495 PF Senior Capstone Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Brandon Whipple brandon.whipple@sckans.edu CAPS495 PH Senior Capstone Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Nam Pham nam.pham@sckans.edu CAPS495 PG Senior Capstone Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Daniel Mayes daniel.mayes@sckans.edu CAPS600 PE Graduate Project Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Eduardo Lopez eduardo.lopez@sckans.edu CJUS335 PA Correctional Theory and Practice Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Peter Herdt peter.herdt@sckans.edu CJUS430 PA Criminal Justice Org: Admin & Mgmt Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Kelli Kapp kelli.kapp@sckans.edu COM 125 PD Speech Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Tiffany Whetzel tiffany.whetzel@sckans.edu COM 125 PC Speech Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Charles Ross charles.ross@sckans.edu COM 301 PG Professional Communications Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Gabriel Bermea gabriel.bermea@sckans.edu COM 301 PF Professional Communications Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Krystal Winn krystal.winn@sckans.edu COM 301 PE Professional Communications Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Heidi McNally heidi.mcnally@sckans.edu CORE101 PP Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Eduardo Andreo eduard.andreo@sckans.edu CORE101 PO Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Pamala McEwen Pam.McEwen@sckans.edu CORE101 PQ Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Regina Peasley regina.peasley@sckans.edu CORE101 PR Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Gretchen Murray gretchen.murray@sckans.edu CORE110 PO Information Literacy Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Kristen Scott kristen.scott@sckans.edu CORE110 PL Information Literacy Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Lois Brown lois.brown@sckans.edu CORE110 PN Information Literacy Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Shawn Mount shawn.mount@sckans.edu CORE110 PP Information Literacy Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Stephannie DeLong stephannie.delong@sckans.edu CORE110 PM Information Literacy Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

James Uhlenkamp james.uhlenkamp@sckans.edu COT 101 PC Introduction to Computers Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Eric Zeidman eric.zeidman@sckans.edu COT 220 PC Microsoft Access Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Yvonne Stone yvonne.stone@sckans.edu COT 220 PB Microsoft Access Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Alberto Jerez alberto.jerez@sckans.edu COT 410 PA Local Networking Fundamentals Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Czar Sebastian czar.sebastian@sckans.edu CPT 323 PB VBA, The Internet, and Microsoft Office Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Russell Schoech russ.schoech@sckans.edu CPT 431 PA Java Programming Principles 2 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Gina Anderson gina.anderson@sckans.edu ENGL101 PC Composition 1 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Bryan Corbin bryan.corbin@sckans.edu ENGL102 PE Composition 2 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Christopher Baron chris.baron@sckans.edu ENGL102 PF Composition 2 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Elizabeth Parks elizabeth.parks@sckans.edu ENGL102 PJ Composition 2 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Eric Lybarger eric.lybarger@sckans.edu HCA 305 PA Healthcare Law and Regulations Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Vernon Friday vernon.friday@sckans.edu HCA 420 PA Management in Healthcare Services Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Lydia Saunders lydia.saunders@sckans.edu HRD 310 PB Legal and Regulatory Environment of HR Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Randy Lawson randy.lawson@sckans.edu HRD 323 PA Finance for Non Financial Managers Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Tanesha Morgan tanesha.morgan@sckans.edu HRD 323 PB Finance for Non Financial Managers Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Cindee Barnard cindee.barnard@sckans.edu HRD 330 PB Microsoft Office Applications Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Charles Wright chuck.wright@sckans.edu HUM 201 PE Ethics Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Travis Bryan travis.bryan@sckans.edu HUM 201 PF Ethics Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Anita Kirkpatrick anita.kirkpatrick@sckans.edu HUM 202 PB Ethics in Today' Organization Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Nancy Liston nancy.liston@sckans.edu HUM 301 PD Critical Thinking Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Amedee Jacques amedee.jacques@sckans.edu ISM 200 PB Management of Information Systems Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Stephen Gralewski stephen.gralewski@sckans.edu ISM 200 PA Management of Information Systems Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Keith Melvin keith.melvin@sckans.edu ISM 421 PA Digital Security Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Juan Bobadilla juan.bobadilla@sckans.edu LAN 124 PA Elementary Spanish Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Marcella Aycock marcella.aycock@sckans.edu LEAD500 PA Leadership Styles and Theories Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Steven Seay steven.seay@sckans.edu LEAD565 PB Knowledge Based Leadership Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

William McConkey william.mcconkey@sckans.edu LEAD570 PA Leadership for the Future Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Steven Adams steve.adams@sckans.edu MACC511 PA Legal Aspects Financial & Commercial Tra Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Karen Walker karen.walker@sckans.edu MACC561 PA Auditing and Forensic Accounting Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Kenneth Kolembe kenneth.kolembe@sckans.edu MASC105 PB Intermediate Algebra Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Neil Chapman neil.chapman@sckans.edu MASC110 PC Statistics and Probability Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Russel Flippo rusty.flippo@sckans.edu MASC115 PC College Algebra Wichita East 09/29/2015 ‐ 11/03/2015

Joseph Hamlett joseph.hamlett@sckans.edu MBA 510 PA Business Research Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Joel Light joel.light@sckans.edu MBA 514 PA Global Economics Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Jamilah Rattler jamilah.rattler@sckans.edu MBA 544 PA Organizational Dynamics and Change Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Harold Reynolds harold.reynolds@sckans.edu MBA 545 PA Technology and Innovation Management Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Rhonda Martin rhonda.martin@sckans.edu MGMT505 PA Project Management Fundamentals Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Darrin DeReus darrin.dereus@sckans.edu MGMT560 PA Ethics in Global Marketplace Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Joseph Kempker joseph.kempker@sckans.edu MGMT580 PA Quality Mgmt & Statistical Analysis Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Cheyanna Losey cheyanna.losey@sckans.edu MIN 110 PA Introduction to Ministry Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Leah Hartman leah.e.hartman@gmail.com MIN 124 PA Introduction to Youth Ministry Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Steven McNally steven.mcnally@sckans.edu MSA 505 PA Security Admin Business Strategies Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Shelley Bradbury shelley.bradbury@sckans.edu MSA 510 PB Enterprise Risk Management Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Lionel Santiago lionel.santiago@sckans.edu MSA 585 PA Emergency, Disaster, & Contingency Plng Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Amber Pyatt amber.pyatt@sckans.edu NURS309 PB Nursing Theories and Professional Prac Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu NURS328 PA Quality Improvement through IT Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu NURS406 PA Patient Centered Care Coordination Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Amber Pyatt amber.pyatt@sckans.edu NURS427 PA Trends and Issues Facing Healthcare Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Amber Pyatt amber.pyatt@sckans.edu NURS435 PA Professional Nursing Practicum A&B Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 12/20/2015



Darcy Cox darcy.cox@sckans.edu OMGT310 PA Operations Management 1 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Gregory Pace gregory.pace@sckans.edu OMGT310 PB Operations Management 1 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Max Van Ausdal max.vanausdal@sckans.edu OMGT310 PC Operations Management 1 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Amanda Tibbits amanda.tibbits@sckans.edu OMGT312 PB Six Sigma Green Belt 2 Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Anjaih Clemons anjaih.clemons@sckans.edu OMGT320 PB Managing Group Dynamics Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Richard Ory richard.ory@sckans.edu OMGT320 PC Managing Group Dynamics Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Charles Stump chuck.stump@sckans.edu PSY 110 PB General Psychology Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Loriana Fiorino loriana.fiorino@sckans.edu PSY 420 PA Abnormal Psychology Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Robert Crites robert.crites@sckans.edu SMGT411 PA Loss Prevention and Crime Prevention Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Seth Mecum seth.mecum@sckans.edu SMGT424 PA Terrorism ‐ Motivations and Adversaries Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Jeffrey Barnes jeffrey.barnes@sckans.edu SMIN505 PA Studies of the New Testament Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Shay Richardson shay.richardson@sckans.edu SSC 110 PB Principles of Microeconomics Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

James Ray james.ray@sckans.edu SSC 201 PD Decision Sciences Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Donna Boese donna.boese@sckans.edu STL 185 PA Introduction to Leadership Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Joseph Kiefer joseph.kiefer@sckans.edu STL 420 PA Forecasting & Leading Change Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Randall Otto randall.otto@sckans.edu THEO334 PA The Church: Renaissance to the Present Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015

Marcus Carlson marcus.carlson@sckans.edu THEO565 PA Studies in Theologians Online 09/28/2015 ‐ 11/08/2015


